
S:a Antal X
1 Lars-Göran Liljergren Åby SK 47 44 45 49 45 47 46 323 5
2 Vidar Fransson Norrköpings PK 45 45 46 43 47 48 46 320 3
3 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 41 46 44 42 47 45 41 306 4
4 Björn Almgren Norrköpings PK 40 42 42 47 44 45 45 305 5
5 Per-Håkan Helgesson Finspångs PSK 43 43 40 42 45 41 40 294 3
6 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 41 44 40 45 39 42 39 290 0

S:a Antal X
1 Tony Borén Åby SK 45 47 46 47 48 46 47 326 9
2 Per Samuelson Norrköpings PK 45 45 49 47 45 48 45 324 10
3 Stefan Friberg Åby SK 43 45 42 41 44 41 43 299 1
4 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 34 41 39 43 43 37 43 280 0
5 Andreas Papadopoulos Norrköpings PK 41 35 44 37 39 41 42 279 2
6 Tommy Ohlsson Finspångs PSK 43 42 45 35 32 37 40 274 0
7 Mikael Palmqvist Finspångs PSK 40 37 42 41 36 29 44 269 1
8 Kenneth Olsson Finspångs PSK 31 32 42 44 42 31 35 257 1
9 Börje Lilja Finspångs PSK 29 39 42 40 39 37 24 250 0

S:a Antal X
1 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 44 46 43 38 39 44 44 298 3
2 Wilma Wibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK 40 43 43 44 39 44 38 291 1
3 Annika Liljeholm Finspångs PSK 42 33 42 44 36 41 43 281 0
4 Susanna Friberg Åby SK 42 43 40 38 42 38 33 276 4
5 Annika Wibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK 37 42 38 35 41 30 33 256 1
6 Kristina Palm Åby SK 31 30 42 41 30 42 40 256 0

S:a Antal X
1 Richard Pettersson Åby SK 49 49 46 50 47 46 47 334 5
2 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 48 46 48 45 49 48 45 329 5
3 Hampus Erlandsson Finspångs PK 43 46 47 47 46 48 46 323 7
4 Mattias Jansson Åby SK 45 44 47 42 49 47 48 322 3
5 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 44 48 46 46 45 47 42 318 10
6 Mattias Jönsson Norrköpings PK 46 46 47 46 46 45 42 318 4
7 Johan Johansson Valdemarsviks PSK 40 47 44 46 46 46 48 317 5
8 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 47 47 42 48 43 48 41 316 5
9 Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PK 45 46 45 47 42 45 46 316 3

10 Per Karlsson Finspångs PK 45 41 49 43 45 46 46 315 5
11 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 42 47 46 47 48 46 39 315 4
12 Tobias Andersson Norrköpings PK 44 43 43 44 46 46 47 313 2
13 Lars Enqvist Åby SK 46 45 43 43 46 43 46 312 1
14 Mikael Isaksson Norrköpings PK 47 41 44 47 45 46 39 309 5
15 Nichlas Rundqvist Norrköpings PK 44 42 45 47 43 41 43 305 3
16 Lina Franzén Norrköpings PK 45 45 44 44 42 44 39 303 2
17 Jimmy Hayashi Norrköpings PK 43 45 45 46 44 41 39 303 2
18 Carl Larsson Norrköpings PK 40 41 42 47 38 41 43 292 2
19 Linda Grufman Norrköpings PK 43 44 38 41 43 43 39 291 2
20 Jan Johansson Norrköpings PK 42 43 46 43 38 39 40 291 1
21 Peter Palm Åby SK 38 33 39 41 40 37 40 268 2
22 Henrik Sigland Norrköpings PK 33 33 34 30 37 38 36 241 0

Veteran Äldre

Veteran Yngre

Dam

Öppen

Ringmästerskap precision C-vapen - 2024-08-06

RingM precision C-vapen 2024 Sida 1 av 2



1 Richard Pettersson Åby SK 49 49 46 50 47 46 47 334 S
2 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK 48 46 48 45 49 48 45 329 S
3 Tony Borén Åby SK 45 47 46 47 48 46 47 326 S
4 Per Samuelson Norrköpings PK 45 45 49 47 45 48 45 324 S
5 Lars-Göran Liljergren Åby SK 47 44 45 49 45 47 46 323 B
6 Hampus Erlandsson Finspångs PK 43 46 47 47 46 48 46 323 B
7 Mattias Jansson Åby SK 45 44 47 42 49 47 48 322 B
8 Vidar Fransson Norrköpings PK 45 45 46 43 47 48 46 320 B
9 Mattias Jönsson Norrköpings PK 46 46 47 46 46 45 42 318 B

10 Fredrik Hallgren Norrköpings PK 44 48 46 46 45 47 42 318 B
11 Johan Johansson Valdemarsviks PSK 40 47 44 46 46 46 48 317 B
12 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 47 47 42 48 43 48 41 316 B
13 Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PK 45 46 45 47 42 45 46 316 B
14 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 42 47 46 47 48 46 39 315 B
15 Per Karlsson Finspångs PK 45 41 49 43 45 46 46 315 B
16 Tobias Andersson Norrköpings PK 44 43 43 44 46 46 47 313
17 Lars Enqvist Åby SK 46 45 43 43 46 43 46 312
18 Mikael Isaksson Norrköpings PK 47 41 44 47 45 46 39 309
19 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 41 46 44 42 47 45 41 306
20 Nichlas Rundqvist Norrköpings PK 44 42 45 47 43 41 43 305
21 Björn Almgren Norrköpings PK 40 42 42 47 44 45 45 305
22 Jimmy Hayashi Norrköpings PK 43 45 45 46 44 41 39 303
23 Lina Franzén Norrköpings PK 45 45 44 44 42 44 39 303
24 Stefan Friberg Åby SK 43 45 42 41 44 41 43 299
25 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 44 46 43 38 39 44 44 298
26 Per-Håkan Helgesson Finspångs PSK 43 43 40 42 45 41 40 294
27 Carl Larsson Norrköpings PK 40 41 42 47 38 41 43 292
28 Wilma Wibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK 40 43 43 44 39 44 38 291
29 Linda Grufman Norrköpings PK 43 44 38 41 43 43 39 291
30 Jan Johansson Norrköpings PK 42 43 46 43 38 39 40 291
31 Åke Jonsson Norrköpings PK 41 44 40 45 39 42 39 290
32 Annika Liljeholm Finspångs PSK 42 33 42 44 36 41 43 281
33 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 34 41 39 43 43 37 43 280
34 Andreas Papadopoulos Norrköpings PK 41 35 44 37 39 41 42 279
35 Susanna Friberg Åby SK 42 43 40 38 42 38 33 276
36 Tommy Ohlsson Finspångs PSK 43 42 45 35 32 37 40 274
37 Mikael Palmqvist Finspångs PSK 40 37 42 41 36 29 44 269
38 Peter Palm Åby SK 38 33 39 41 40 37 40 268
39 Kenneth Olsson Finspångs PSK 31 32 42 44 42 31 35 257
40 Annika Wibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK 37 42 38 35 41 30 33 256
41 Kristina Palm Åby SK 31 30 42 41 30 42 40 256
42 Börje Lilja Finspångs PSK 29 39 42 40 39 37 24 250
43 Henrik Sigland Norrköpings PK 33 33 34 30 37 38 36 241
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